
1ère CHAMROUSSE EXPRESS - Sélection Jeunes
CHAMROUSSE (FRA) Le 11/02/2006

Résultats Officiels
Clt CltScr Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Club Tps Tot

Categ=CADET, Sexe=F
1 38 127 200133    FAVRE Emilie 1990 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 41:05.5
2 41 126 198527    BAUD Angélique 1989 C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS 43:13.6

Categ=CADET, Sexe=M
1 10 134 48120    PEYET Mathieu 1988 LUCHON HAUTE 32:42.5
2 13 129 194720    GACHET Xavier 1989 CLUB MULTISP. 32:59.2
3 14 135 48916    PRADEL Maxime 1988 LUCHON HAUTE 33:05.2
4 16 139 174240    VERNAZ PIEMONT 1989 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 33:18.9
5 20 132 201538    ALLEMAND Mickael 1988 C.A.F. GAP 34:37.6
6 21 138 200290    FAVRE-ROCHEX 1989 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 34:44.7
7 22 133 222094    JACQUEMOUD Mathéo 1990 C.A.F. GAP 34:45.3
8 26 131 224994    GRAVEREAU Vincent 1989 C.A.F. ISERE 35:49.5
9 29 143 226247    GRENAT Gabriel 1988 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 36:27.6

10 31 136 202302    PROFIT Alexis 1989 C.A.F. ISERE 36:45.6
11 32 130 202301    DE THIERSANT Robin 1988 C.A.F. ISERE 36:52.5
12 35 128 115108    LECHARDOY Pierre 1990 LE MUR 38:21.7
13 36 137 227203    RODRIGUEZ Antoine 1990 HAUT SALAT 38:26.8

Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=F
1 30 55 225283    ROUX Laetitia 1985 C.A.F. EMBRUN 36:40.8
2 40 56 204188    FACCIO Celine 1984 C.S. LA FECLAZ 42:56.0
3 42 52 81421    FAVIER Perrine 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 43:45.4
4 44 53 42349    MONTAMBAUX Aurelie 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 46:14.6
5 45 51 108025    NICOLET Marie 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 48:36.8
6 46 54 40857    VANPE Anne 1983 C.A.F. ISERE 48:47.3

Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=M
1 1 62 169329    BON MARDION William 1983 CLUB MULTISP. 30:43.3
2 2 57 173796    BONNET Nicolas 1984 C.A.F. BRIANCON 30:50.0
3 3 68 150517    PARDIN Yann 1985 CLUB MULTISP. 31:01.1
4 8 70 203628    PETIT Jean Francois 1983 C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS 32:22.2
5 9 65 201361    BLANC Didier 1984 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 32:35.9
6 11 60 43575    FERRAN Basile 1985 C.A.F. UBAYE 32:49.2
7 15 61 130973    ALLEMAND Jeremy 1985 C.A.F. GAP 33:17.5
8 17 66 150094    MICHEL Alexandre 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 33:56.8
9 18 59 171371    ESTUBIER Nicolas 1983 C.A.F. UBAYE 34:00.5

10 24 64 173939    BROTTET Julien 1983 C.A.F. DAUPHINE SKI 35:13.3
11 28 67 75545    BERNARD Nicolas 1984 ESCALADE VOIRON 36:14.2
12 37 58 130817    CRESSENS Benoit 1985 CLUB MULTISP. 40:01.5

Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=F
1 33 101 226627    MERCIER Jessica 1987 CLUB MULTISP. 37:03.0
2 39 102 185171    BATAILLES Claire 1987 AMITIE ET NATURE 41:11.8
3 43 111 177808    ESTUBIER Anne Claire 1986 C.A.F. UBAYE 44:52.5

Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=M
1 4 105 200289    FAVRE Valentin 1987 CLUB SKI ALPINISME 31:10.7
2 5 113 169331    PERRIER Sebastien 1987 CLUB MULTISP. 31:14.1
3 6 112 45741    DI GIACOMO Romain 1986 C.A.F. BRIANCON 31:46.1
4 7 116 173689    PICCOT Adrien 1986 C.A.F. DU LEMAN 32:17.5
5 12 107 152196    GACHET Arnaud 1987 CLUB MULTISP. 32:55.2
6 19 108 147153    FRANCOU Thibault 1986 C.A.F. CHAMBERY 34:32.6
7 23 109 201274    BORDET Raphael 1986 C.A.F. DU LEMAN 35:08.2
8 25 104 130818    THABUIS Fabien 1986 CLUB MULTISP. 35:46.1
9 27 103 224500    BOURBOUSSON 1986 C.A.F. ISERE 35:53.4

10 34 110 134742    PEREZ Gaël 1987 AMITIE ET NATURE 37:14.1
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1ère CHAMROUSSE EXPRESS - Sélection Jeunes
CHAMROUSSE (FRA) Le 11/02/2006

Résultats Officiels
Clt CltCat Cat Dos Licence Nom - Prénom An Club Tps Tot

1 1 ESPOIR / M 62 169329    BON MARDION William 1983 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 30:43.3
2 2 ESPOIR / M 57 173796    BONNET Nicolas 1984 C.A.F. BRIANCON 30:50.0
3 3 ESPOIR / M 68 150517    PARDIN Yann 1985 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 31:01.1
4 1 JUNIOR / M 105 200289    FAVRE Valentin 1987 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 31:10.7
5 2 JUNIOR / M 113 169331    PERRIER Sebastien 1987 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 31:14.1
6 3 JUNIOR / M 112 45741    DI GIACOMO Romain 1986 C.A.F. BRIANCON 31:46.1
7 4 JUNIOR / M 116 173689    PICCOT Adrien 1986 C.A.F. DU LEMAN 32:17.5
8 4 ESPOIR / M 70 203628    PETIT Jean Francois 1983 C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS 32:22.2
9 5 ESPOIR / M 65 201361    BLANC Didier 1984 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 32:35.9

10 1 CADET / M 134 48120    PEYET Mathieu 1988 LUCHON HAUTE 32:42.5
11 6 ESPOIR / M 60 43575    FERRAN Basile 1985 C.A.F. UBAYE 32:49.2
12 5 JUNIOR / M 107 152196    GACHET Arnaud 1987 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 32:55.2
13 2 CADET / M 129 194720    GACHET Xavier 1989 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 32:59.2
14 3 CADET / M 135 48916    PRADEL Maxime 1988 LUCHON HAUTE 33:05.2
15 7 ESPOIR / M 61 130973    ALLEMAND Jeremy 1985 C.A.F. GAP 33:17.5
16 4 CADET / M 139 174240    VERNAZ PIEMONT Sebastien 1989 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 33:18.9
17 8 ESPOIR / M 66 150094    MICHEL Alexandre 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 33:56.8
18 9 ESPOIR / M 59 171371    ESTUBIER Nicolas 1983 C.A.F. UBAYE 34:00.5
19 6 JUNIOR / M 108 147153    FRANCOU Thibault 1986 C.A.F. CHAMBERY 34:32.6
20 5 CADET / M 132 201538    ALLEMAND Mickael 1988 C.A.F. GAP 34:37.6
21 6 CADET / M 138 200290    FAVRE-ROCHEX Tommy 1989 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 34:44.7
22 7 CADET / M 133 222094    JACQUEMOUD Mathéo 1990 C.A.F. GAP 34:45.3
23 7 JUNIOR / M 109 201274    BORDET Raphael 1986 C.A.F. DU LEMAN 35:08.2
24 10 ESPOIR / M 64 173939    BROTTET Julien 1983 C.A.F. DAUPHINE SKI 35:13.3
25 8 JUNIOR / M 104 130818    THABUIS Fabien 1986 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 35:46.1
26 8 CADET / M 131 224994    GRAVEREAU Vincent 1989 C.A.F. ISERE 35:49.5
27 9 JUNIOR / M 103 224500    BOURBOUSSON Pascal 1986 C.A.F. ISERE 35:53.4
28 11 ESPOIR / M 67 75545    BERNARD Nicolas 1984 ESCALADE VOIRON 36:14.2
29 9 CADET / M 143 226247    GRENAT Gabriel 1988 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 36:27.6
30 1 ESPOIR / F 55 225283    ROUX Laetitia 1985 C.A.F. EMBRUN 36:40.8
31 10 CADET / M 136 202302    PROFIT Alexis 1989 C.A.F. ISERE 36:45.6
32 11 CADET / M 130 202301    DE THIERSANT Robin 1988 C.A.F. ISERE 36:52.5
33 1 JUNIOR / F 101 226627    MERCIER Jessica 1987 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 37:03.0
34 10 JUNIOR / M 110 134742    PEREZ Gaël 1987 AMITIE ET NATURE 37:14.1
35 12 CADET / M 128 115108    LECHARDOY Pierre 1990 LE MUR 38:21.7
36 13 CADET / M 137 227203    RODRIGUEZ Antoine 1990 HAUT SALAT MONTAGNE 38:26.8
37 12 ESPOIR / M 58 130817    CRESSENS Benoit 1985 CLUB MULTISP. ARECHES 40:01.5
38 1 CADET / F 127 200133    FAVRE Emilie 1990 CLUB SKI ALPINISME DU 41:05.5
39 2 JUNIOR / F 102 185171    BATAILLES Claire 1987 AMITIE ET NATURE 41:11.8
40 2 ESPOIR / F 56 204188    FACCIO Celine 1984 C.S. LA FECLAZ 42:56.0
41 2 CADET / F 126 198527    BAUD Angélique 1989 C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS 43:13.6
42 3 ESPOIR / F 52 81421    FAVIER Perrine 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 43:45.4
43 3 JUNIOR / F 111 177808    ESTUBIER Anne Claire 1986 C.A.F. UBAYE 44:52.5
44 4 ESPOIR / F 53 42349    MONTAMBAUX Aurelie 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 46:14.6
45 5 ESPOIR / F 51 108025    NICOLET Marie 1984 C.A.F. ISERE 48:36.8
46 6 ESPOIR / F 54 40857    VANPE Anne 1983 C.A.F. ISERE 48:47.3
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